33 34
LED DOWNLIGHT
Excellent design
SiamLED Co.,Ltd.
04 05
1www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change

SL-IP20-H40AA-9W
SL-IP20-H40AA-12W
SL-IP65-H58AA-9W
SL-IP65-H68AA-12W
SL-IP65-H78AA-15W
SL-IP65-H88AA-18W
Led Downlight Series
45www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-W313R/S-7W
Fixed 7W Φ68*79.8mm
Cut hole:Φ55mm 15° 24° 36°
KLM-W314R/S-12W 12W Φ84*105.2mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 36° °
KLM-W315R/S-20W 20W Φ110*131.4mm
Cut hole:Φ95mm 15° 24° 36°
KLM-W316R/S-30W 30W Φ142*153mm
Cut hole:Φ125mm 15° 24° 36°
KLM-W317R/S-40W 40W Φ165*178mm
Cut hole:Φ150mm 15° 24° 36°
46www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT

SL-W315-1851904R1-12W
Led Downlight Series
How to install this series Trimless
49www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
How to install this series Trimless
Led Downlight Series
50www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-MG-R/S-7W 7W Φ85*H58mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 24° 36°
KLM-MG-R/S-12W 12W Φ85*H58mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 24° 36° °
51www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-MG8558R2-7W
SL-MG8558R2-12W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-MG-S-2*7W 2*7W Φ85*170*H58mm
Cut hole:Φ75*L160mm 24° 36°
KLM-MG-S-2*12W 2*12W Φ85*170*H58mm
Cut hole:Φ75*L160mm 24° 36° °
52www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-MG851702R2-7W
SL-MG851702R2-12W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-TM-5W 5W Φ60*H40mm
Cut hole:Φ55mm PC Cover
KLM-TM-7W 7W Φ82*H45mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm PC Cover
KLM-TM-12W 12W Φ94*H48mm
Cut hole:Φ85mm PC Cover
KLM-TM-20W 20W Φ105*H53mm
Cut hole:Φ95mm PC Cover
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-TM-SP-7W 7W Φ82*H45mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 36°

Cut hole:Φ75mm 10° 24° 36°
KLM-GN-R/S—12W 12W Φ85*H63mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 10° 24° 36°
KLM-GN-R/S—2*12W 2*12W Φ85*167*H63mm
Cut hole:Φ75*160mm 10° 24° 36°
54www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-GM8563S1-12W
SL-GM8563R1-7W
SL-GM851672S1-12W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-NSK-5W 5W Φ40*60mm
Cut hole:Φ35mm 24° 40°
KLM-NSK-10W 10W Φ60*82mm
Cut hole:Φ50mm 20° 40°
KLM-NSK-15W 15W Φ75*100mm
Cut hole:Φ70mm 15° 24° 38°
55www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-NSK6082R1-10W
SL-GM4060R1-5W
SL-NSK75100R1-15W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-NTD2CR-12W 12W Φ85*80mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 38° 60°
56www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT

Adjustable 10W Φ85*92mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-NSK01-10W
Fixed 10W Φ85*82mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 38°
57www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-NSK8592R1-10W
SL-NSK7575R1-7W
SL-NSK8582R1-10W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-ML-H-5W 5W Φ65*60mm
Cut hole:Φ55mm 18°
KLM-ML-H-12W 12W Φ85*70mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 36°
KLM-ML-H-15/20W 15/20W Φ105*100mm
Cut hole:Φ95mm 18° 24° 38°
KLM-ML-H-25/35W 25/35W Φ130*120mm
Cut hole:Φ120mm 18° 24° 38°
58www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-ML8570R1-12W
SL-ML6560R1-5W
SL-ML105100R1-15/20W
SL-ML130120R1-25/35W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-ML-L-5W 5W Φ65*50mm
Cut hole:Φ55mm 18°
KLM-ML-L-12W 12W Φ85*60mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 36°
KLM-ML-L-15/20W 15/20W Φ105*83mm
Cut hole:Φ95mm 18° 24° 38°
KLM-ML-L-25/35W 25/35W Φ130*95mm
Cut hole:Φ120mm 18° 24° 38°
59www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-ML8560R1-12W
SL-ML6550R1-5W
SL-ML10583R1-15/20W
SL-ML13095R1-25/35W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-190812-A-12W 12W Φ85*56mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-190812-B-12W 12W Φ83*62mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 24° 36° 60°
KLM-190812-C-12W 12W Φ83*59mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-190812-D-12W 12W Φ80*70mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 38°
60www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-1908-8362R1-B-12W
SL-1908-8556R1-A-12W
SL-1908-8359R1-C-12W
SL-1908-8070R1-D-12W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-HTD-7W 7W Φ62*65mm
Cut hole:Φ55mm 20° 40° 60°
KLM-HTD-10W 10W Φ72*77mm
Cut hole:Φ65mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-HTD-12W 12W Φ82*80mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 38°
61www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-HTD7277R-10W
SL-HTD6265R-7W
SL-HTD8280R-12W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-PZ-5/7W 5/7W Φ65*60mm
Cut hole:Φ55mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-PZ-10/12W 10/12W Φ85*76mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-PZ-20/25W 20/25W Φ105*108mm
Cut hole:Φ95mm 15° 24° 38°
62www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-PZ8576R1-10/12W
SL-PZ6560R1-5/7W
SL-PZ105108R1-20/25W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-ZJ-5/7W 5-7W Φ79*55mm
Cut hole:Φ65mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-ZJ-10/12W 10-12W Φ94*64mm
Cut hole:Φ80mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-ZJ-20/25W 20-25W Φ109*85mm
Cut hole:Φ95-100mm 15° 24° 38°
63www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-ZJ9464R2-10/12W
SL-ZJ7955R2-5/7W
SL-ZJ10985R2-20/25W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-3001E-10W 10W Φ115*55mm
Cut hole:Φ100mm 50°
KLM-4001E-20W 20W Φ140*80mm
Cut hole:Φ125mm 50°
KLM-5001E-30W 30W Φ160*85mm
Cut hole:Φ145mm 50°
KLM-6001E-40W 40W Φ198*98mm
Cut hole:Φ180mm 50°
KLM-8001E-50W 50W Φ230*102mm
Cut hole:Φ215mm 50°
64www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT

KLM-4001E-20W 20W Φ140*80mm
Cut hole:Φ125mm 50°
KLM-5001E-30W 30W Φ160*85mm
Cut hole:Φ145mm 50°
KLM-6001E-40W 40W Φ198*98mm
Cut hole:Φ180mm 50°
65www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-4001E-14080S-20W
SL-3001E-11555S-10W
SL-5001E-16085S-30W
SL-6001E-19898S-40W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XTD02-10W 10W L97*W97*H86mm
Cut hole:Φ80*80mm 15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD02-2*10W 20W L166*W97*H86mm
Cut hole:Φ148*80mm 15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD02-3*10W 30W L236*W97*H86mm
Cut hole:Φ218*80mm 15° 30° 45°
66www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-XTD02-66972S-20W
SL-XTD02-9797S-10W
SL-XTD02-236973S-30W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-T2511-12W 12W Φ85*70mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 10°
KLM-T3011-20W 20W Φ108*85mm
Cut hole:Φ95mm 10°
KLM-T4011-35W 35W Φ135*97mm
Cut hole:Φ125mm 10°
67www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-T3011-10885R-20W
SL-T2511-8570R-12W
SL-T4011-13597R-35W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XQMN-1W 1W Φ22*41mm
Cut hole:Φ18mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-XQMN-2W 2W Φ35*38mm
Cut hole:Φ30mm
5° 8° 10° 25° 40°
KLM-XQMN-3W 3W Φ45*46mm
Cut hole:Φ40mm
5° 8° 10° 25° 40°
KLM-XQMN-5W 5W Φ55*61mm
Cut hole:Φ50mm
15° 24° 38° 60°
KLM-XQMN-7W 7W Φ65*69mm
Cut hole:Φ60mm
15° 24° 38° 60°
KLM-XQMN-10W 10W Φ80*79mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm
15° 24° 38° 60°
68www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change

Cut hole:Φ35mm 10° 15° 24°
KLM-MNNSK02-3W
Adjustable 3W Φ40*29mm
Cut hole:Φ45mm 10° 15° 24°
69www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-MNNSK01-4029R-3W
SL-MNNSK02-4029R-3W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-ZZL-5/7W 5/7W Φ90*33mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 36° 60°
KLM-ZZL-7/10W 7/10W Φ90*53mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 15° 24° 36° 60°
KLM-ZZL-10/15W 10/15W Φ108*38mm
Cut hole:Φ95mm 15° 24° 36° 60°
KLM-ZZL-15/20W 15/20W Φ138*46mm
Cut hole:Φ120mm 15° 24° 36° 60°
KLM-ZZL-25/30W 25/30W Φ158*49mm
Cut hole:Φ140mm 15° 24° 36° 60°
70www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-ZZL-9033R-5/7W
SL-ZZL-9053R-7/10W
SL-ZZL-10838R-10/15W
SL-ZZL-13846R-15/20W
SL-ZZL-15849R-25/30W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-LB-3W 3W Φ68*25mm
Cut hole:Φ55mm 10° 20°
KLM-LB-5-7W 5-7W Φ90*25mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 10° 20° 30°
KLM-LB-10-15W 10-15W Φ108*30mm
Cut hole:Φ95mm 10° 20° 30°
KLM-LB-15-20W 15-20W Φ138*35mm
Cut hole:Φ120mm 10° 20° 30°
71www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-LB6825R2-3W
SL-LB9025R2-5-7W
SL-LB10830R2-10-15W
SL-LB13835R2-15-20W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-NMN-3W 3W Φ35*45mm
Cut hole:Φ30mm 15° 24° 36°
KLM-NMN-5W 5W Φ55*61mm
Cut hole:Φ50mm 15° 24° 36°
KLM-NMN-9W 9W Φ65*66mm
Cut hole:Φ60mm 15° 24° 36°
72www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-NMN5561R1-5W
SL-NMN3545R1-3W
SL-NMN6566R1-9W
Waterproof Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-DL05-10W 10W Φ105*38mm
  Cut hole:Φ90mm 100°
KLM-DL05-15W 15W Φ139*38mm
  Cut hole:Φ125mm 100°
KLM-DL05-20W 20W Φ180*43mm
  Cut hole:Φ160mm 100°
73www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT

Adjustable 15W Φ88*88mm
Cut hole:Φ80mm 15° 24° 36°
74www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-1004-7276R1-10W
Fixed
Fixed
Adjustable
Adjustable
SL-1004-8888R1-15W
SL-1004-7276R1-10W
SL-1004-8888R1-15W
Waterproof Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-NTD01-10/12W 10/12W Φ110*65mm
 Cut hole:Φ95mm 50° 100°
KLM-NTD01-15/18W 15/18W Φ135*72mm
 Cut hole:Φ95mm 50° 100°
KLM-NTD01-25/30W 25/30W Φ160*75mm
   Cut hole:Φ130mm 50° 100°
KLM-NTD01-40W 40W Φ195*107mm
   Cut hole:Φ170mm 50° 100°
KLM-NTD01-55/60W 55/60W Φ235*127mm
   Cut hole:Φ200mm 50° 100°
75www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-NTD01-235127R-55/60W
SL-NTD01-235127R-55/60W
SL-NTD01-235127R-55/60W
SL-NTD01-235127R-55/60W
SL-NTD01-235127R-55/60W
Waterproof Led Downlight Series
Sand Sliver Black lighting
Anti-glare
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-IP67DL-10W 10W Φ100*75mm
Cut hole:Φ90mm 45°
KLM-IP67DL-20W 20W Φ140*90mm
Cut hole:Φ130mm 45°
KLM-IP67DL-30W 30W Φ185*112mm
Cut hole:Φ170mm 45°
KLM-IP67DL-40W 40W Φ230*128mm
Cut hole:Φ220mm 45°
76www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-IP67DL-10075R-10W
SL-IP67DL-14090R-20W
SL-IP67DL-185112R-30W
SL-IP67DL-230128R-40W
Waterproof Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-HPSN-5/7W 5/7W Φ90*70mm
Cut hole:Φ75mm 38° 120°
KLM-HPSN-10/12/15W 10/12/15W Φ108*75mm
Cut hole:Φ95mm 38° 120°
KLM-HPSN-18/21/24W 18/21/24W Φ190*75mm
Cut hole:Φ170mm 38° 120°
77www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-HPSN-10875R-10/12/15W
SL-HPSN-9070R-5/7W
SL-HPSN-19075R-18/21/24W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XBD-9W 9W Φ95*80mm
Cut hole:Φ75-80mm 15° 24° 36°
KLM-XBD-15W 15W Φ115*100mm
Cut hole:Φ95mm 15° 24° 36°
KLM-XBD-20W 20W Φ138*115mm
Cut hole:Φ126mm 15° 24° 36°
KLM-XBD-30W 30W Φ165*145mm
Cut hole:Φ155mm 15° 24° 36°
78www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-XBD-9580R-9W
SL-XBD-115100R-15W
SL-XBD-138115R-20W
SL-XBD-165145R-30W
Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-3005R/P90-12W 12W Φ98*120mm
Cut hole:Φ90mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-3005R/P90-2*12W 2*12W Φ100*185*H120mm
Cut hole:Φ175*90mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-3005R/P90-3*12W 3*12W Φ100*270*H120mm
Cut hole:Φ260*90mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-3005R/P90-25W 25W Φ130*135mm
Cut hole:Φ120mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-3005R/P90-2*25W 2*25W Φ130*240*H135mm
Cut hole:Φ120*230mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-3005R/P90-3*25W 3*25W Φ130*345*H135mm
Cut hole:Φ120*335mm 15° 24° 38°
79www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-3005R-98120R-12W
SL-3005R-1001852R-12W
SL-3005R-1002703R-12W
SL-3005R-130135R-25W
SL-3005R-1302402R-25W
SL-3005R-1303453R-25W
Waterproof Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-2501M-A 10W Φ75*100mm                       20° 40°
KLM-2501M 15W Φ75*152mm                       20° 40°
KLM-3001M-A 15W Φ95*100mm                       20° 40°
KLM-3001M 20W Φ95*152mm                       20° 40°
KLM-4001M 30W Φ115*152mm                       20° 40°
KLM-5001M 40W Φ140*162mm                       20° 40°
KLM-6001M 50W Φ170*182mm                       20° 40°
KLM-8001M 60W Φ205*212mm                       20° 40°
KLM-8001M 70W Φ205*212mm                       20° 40°

Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-MD005-3F 10W Φ82*106mm                       45°
KLM-MD005-4F 20W Φ115*120mm                       45°
KLM-MD005-6F 30W Φ149*143mm                       45°
KLM-MD005-8F 40W Φ187.5*159mm                       30°
81www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-MD005-82106R-10W
SL-MD005-115120R-20W
SL-MD005-149143R-30W
SL-MD005-187159R-40W
Surface Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-SDL-9W 9W Φ60*150mm                       20° 40°
KLM-SDL-12W 12W Φ80*110mm                       20° 40°
KLM-SDL-15W 15W Φ80*150mm  20° 40°
KLM-SDL-18W 18W Φ80*180mm  20° 40°
82www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-SDL-60150R-9W
SL-SDL-80110R-12W
SL-SDL-80150R-15W
SL-SDL-80180R-18W
Surface Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-2005R-9W 9W Φ90*90mm                       50°
KLM-3001R-15W 15W Φ110*120mm                       50°
KLM-4001R-25W 25W Φ130*152mm                       50°
KLM-5001R-35W 35W Φ170*185mm                       50°
KLM-6001R-45W 45W Φ193*193mm                       50°
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-2005T-10W 10W Φ90*90mm                       50°
KLM-3001T-20W 20W Φ110*120mm                       50°
KLM-4001T-30W 30W Φ130*135mm                       50°
KLM-5001T-40W 40W Φ160*165mm                       50°
83www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-2005R-9090R-9W
SL-3001R-110120R-15W
SL-4001R-130152R-25W
SL-5001R-170185R-35W
SL-6001R-193193R-45W
SL-2005T-9090S-10W
SL-3001T-110120S-20W
SL-4001T-130135S-30W
SL-5001T-160165S-40W
Surface Led Downlight Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-25R-7/9W 7-9W Φ90*90mm                       45°
KLM-30R-15W 15W Φ110*120mm                       20° 45°
KLM-40R-25W 25W Φ130*152mm                       20° 45°
KLM-50R-35W 35W Φ170*185mm                       20° 45°
KLM-60R-42W 42W Φ193*193mm                       20° 45°
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-25S-10W 10W Φ90*90mm                       45°
KLM-30S-20W 20W Φ110*120mm                       20° 45°
KLM-40S-30W 30W Φ130*135mm                       20° 45°
KLM-50S-40W 40W Φ160*165mm                       20° 45°
84www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-25R-9090R-7/9W
SL-30R-110120R-15W
SL-40R-130152R-25W
SL-50R-170185R-35W
SL-60R-193193R-45W
SL-25S-9090S-10W
SL-30S-110120S-20W
SL-40S-130135S-30W
SL-50S-160165S-40W
LED Track Light SeriesSurface Spot Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-GNR-7/12W 7-12W Φ79*H110mm                       12° 24° 36°
KLM-GNS-7/12W 7-12W Φ80*80*H110mm                       12° 24° 36°
85www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-GNS-8080S-7/12W
SL-GNS-79110S-7/12W
Surface Spot Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-SYX-7W 7W      8° 15° 24° 36°45°
60°
KLM-SYX-12W 12W 8° 15° 24° 36°45°
60°
KLM-SFX-8W 8W 23° 38°
86www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-SYX-7W
SL-SYX-12W
SL-SYX-8W
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-Melody-M-10W 10W D124MM 15° 24° 36° 60°
KLM-Melody-M-24W 24W D188MM 15° 24° 36° 60°
KLM-ArtLit-9W 9W Φ78.5*103MM 15° 24° 36° 60°
KLM-ArtLit-13W 13W Φ105*113MM 15° 24° 36° 60°
Suspend lighting Series
87www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-Melody-M-10W
SL-Melody-M-24W
SL-ArtLit-9W
SL-ArtLit-13W
Suspend lighting Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-5501-8W 8W Φ56*H120mm+1200              15° 25° 38° 60°
KLM-5502-11W 11W Φ56*H200mm1200 15° 25° 38° 60°
KLM-5503-13W 13W Φ56*H300mm1200 15° 25° 38° 60°
88www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-5501-8W
SL-5502-11W
SL-5503-13W
Led Linear Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XTD-MINI-2W 2W L52*W32*H40mm
Cut hole: 48*27.5mm                   30°
KLM-XTD-MINI-5W 5W L62*W32*H40mm
Cut hole: 57*27.5mm                   30° 60°
KLM-XTD-MINI-6W 6W L52*W52*H40mm
Cut hole: 48*48mm                   30°
KLM-XTD-MINI-9W 9W L109*W32*H40mm
Cut hole: 104*27.5mm                   30° 60°
KLM-XTD-MINI-12W 12W L71*W71*H40mm
Cut hole: 68*68mm                   30°
KLM-XTD-MINI-16W 16W L205*W32*H40mm
Cut hole: 200*27.5mm                   30° 60°
MINI
89www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Mini
SL-XTD-MINI-2W
SL-XTD-MINI-5W
SL-XTD-MINI-6W
SL-XTD-MINI-9W
SL-XTD-MINI-12W
SL-XTD-MINI-16W
Led Linear Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XTD-2W 2W L45*W45*H49mm
Cut hole: 37*37mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD-4W 4W L75*W45*H49mm
Cut hole: 68*37mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD-10W 10W L147*W45*H49mm
Cut hole: 140*37mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD-20W 20W L280*W45*H49mm
Cut hole: 273*37mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD-30W 30W L415*W45*H49mm
Cut hole: 405*37mm                   15° 30° 45°
Recessed
90www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Recessed
SL-XTD-2W
SL-XTD-4W
SL-XTD-10W
SL-XTD-20W
SL-XTD-30W
Led Linear Light Series
Trimless
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XTD01-2W 2W L39*W71*H49mm
Cut hole: 42*41mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD01-4W 4W L68*W71*H49mm
Cut hole: 72*41mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD01-10W 10W L142*W71*H49mm
Cut hole: 145*41mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD01-20W 20W L274*W71*H49mm
Cut hole: 277*41mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD01-30W 30W L407*W71*H49mm
Cut hole: 407*49mm                   15° 30° 45°
91www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Trimless
SL-XTD01-2W
SL-XTD01-4W
SL-XTD01-10W
SL-XTD01-20W
SL-XTD01-30W
Led Linear Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XTD03-10W 10W L168*W75*H48mm
Cut hole: 150*60mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD03-2*10W 2*10W L302*W75*H48mm
Cut hole: 285*60mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD03-3*10W 3*10W L435*W75*H48mm
Cut hole: 418*60mm                   15° 30° 45°
Adjustable
92www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Adjustable
SL-XTD03-10W
SL-XTD03-2*10W
SL-XTD03-3*10W
Led Linear Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XTD05-10W 10W L147*W45*H54mm
Cut hole: 140*37mm                   wall washer
KLM-XTD05-20W 20W L280*W45*H54mm
Cut hole: 273*37mm                   wall washer
KLM-XTD05-30W 30W L413*W45*H54mm
Cut hole: 405*37mm                   wall washer
Wall Washer
93www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Wall Washer
SL-XTD05-10W
SL-XTD05-20W
SL-XTD05-30W
Led Linear Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XTD04-20W 20W L311*W104*H96mm
Cut hole: 295*90mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD04-30W 30W L444*W104*H96mm
Cut hole: 425*90mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD04-40W 40W L311*W159*H96mm
Cut hole: 295*145mm                   15° 30° 45°
KLM-XTD04-60W 60W L441*W159*H96mm
Cut hole: 425*145mm                   15° 30° 45°
94www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-XTD04-20W
SL-XTD04-30W
SL-XTD04-40W
SL-XTD04-60W
Led Linear Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XTD2-4W 2W L54*W54*H50mm
Cut hole: 49*49mm
15° 24° 38° 50°
50*50
70*70
35*70
Oval wall washer
KLM-XTD2-12W 12W L130*W54*H52mm
Cut hole: 125*49mm
KLM-XTD2-15W 15W L92*W92*H52mm
Cut hole: 87*87mm
KLM-XTD2-20W 20W L206*W54*H52mm
Cut hole: 201*49mm
KLM-XTD2-36W 36W L130*W130*H52mm
Cut hole: 125*125mm
KLM-XTD2-40W 40W L396*W54*H52mm
Cut hole: 390*49mm
95www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-XTD2-4W
SL-XTD2-12W
SL-XTD2-15W
SL-XTD2-20W
SL-XTD2-36W
SL-XTD2-40W
Led Linear Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XTD3-R-1-3W 3W L51.5*W51.5*H56mm
Cut hole: 43*43mm
15° 24° 38° 50°
50*50
70*70
35*70
Oval wall washer
KLM-XTD3-R-3-9W 9W L127*W51.5*H56mm
Cut hole: 120*43mm
KLM-XTD3-R-5-15W 15W L203*W51.5*H56mm
Cut hole: 196*43mm
KLM-XTD3-R-10-12W 30W L393*W51.5*H56mm
Cut hole: 386*43mm
KLM-XTD3-R-4-12W 12W L90*W90*H56mm
Cut hole: 82*82mm
KLM-XTD3-R-9-27W 27W L128*W128*H56mm
Cut hole: 120*120mm
Recessed
96www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Recessed
SL-XTD3-R-1-9W
SL-XTD3-R-3-9W
SL-XTD3-R-5-15W
SL-XTD3-R-4-12W
SL-XTD3-R-10-12W
SL-XTD3-R-9-27W
Led Linear Light Series
Surface
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XTD3-S-3-9W 9W L118*W42*H54mm
15° 24° 38° 50°
50*50
70*70
35*70
Oval wall washer
KLM-XTD3-S-5-15W 15W L193*W42*H54mm
KLM-XTD3-S-10-12W 30W L388*W42*H54mm
KLM-XTD3-S-4-12W 12W L80*W80*H54mm
KLM-XTD3-S-9-27W 27W L118*W118*H54mm
97www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Surface
SL-XTD3-S-3-9W
SL-XTD3-S-5-15W
SL-XTD3-S-10-12W
SL-XTD3-S-4-12W
SL-XTD3-S-9-27W
Led Linear Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-XTD3-T-3-9W 9W L127*W51.5*H56mm
Cut hole: 120*46mm
15° 24° 38° 50°
50*50
70*70
35*70
Oval wall washer
KLM-XTD3-T-5-15W 15W L203*W51.5*H56mm
Cut hole: 196*46mm
KLM-XTD3-T-10-30W 30W L393*W51.5*H56mm
Cut hole: 386*46mm
KLM-XTD3-T-4-12W 12W L90*W90*H56mm
Cut hole: 82*82mm
KLM-XTD3-T-9-27W 27W L128*W128*H56mm
Cut hole: 123*123mm
Trimless
98www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Trimless
SL-XTD3-T-3-9W
SL-XTD3-T-5-15W
SL-XTD3-T-10-30W
SL-XTD3-T-4-12W
SL-XTD3-T-9-27W
Track Linear Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-STL02-3-12W 12W L118*W42*H145mm              15° 24° 38°
KLM-STL01-5-20W 20W L193*W42*H145mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-STL03-4-15W 15W L120*H80mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-STL03-4-2*15W 2*15W L205*H180mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-STL03-9-36W 36W L160*H180mm 15° 24° 38°
99www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-STL02-3-12W
SL-STL01-5-20W
SL-STL03-4-15W
SL-STL03-4-2*12W
SL-STL03-9-36W
Track Linear Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-STL-10W 10W L135*W35*H95mm              15° 30° 45°
KLM-STL-20W 20W L270*W35*H95mm              15° 30° 45°
100www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-STL-10W
SL-STL-20W
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-045Z-7W 7W D50*L115MM           10° ~60°
KLM-045Z-10W 10W D60*L130MM           10° ~60°
KLM-045Z-15W 15W D70*L150MM           10° ~60°
KLM-045Z-30W
can do CCT tunable 30W D90*L196MM           10° ~60°
KLM-045Z-40W 40W D110*L215MM           10° ~60°
ZOOMABLE
101www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Zoomable
SL-045Z-7W
SL-045Z-10W
SL-045Z-15W
SL-045Z-30W
can do CCT tunable
SL-045Z-40W
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-045B-7W 7W D50*L115MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-045B-10W 10W D60*L130MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-045B-15W 15W D70*L150MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-045B-30W 30W D90*L196MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-045B-40W 40W D110*L215MM           15° 24° 36°
102www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-045B-7W
SL-045B-10W
SL-045B-15W
SL-045B-30W
SL-045B-40W
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-080-30W 30W D166*L172MM
Round: 12°/24°/38°
Square: 50°*50°/70°*70°
Rectangle: 35°*70°
103www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-080-30W
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-ATK-10W 10W D50*L130MM           15° 24° 38°
KLM-ATK-20W 20W D66*L156MM           15° 24° 38°
KLM-ATK-30W 30W D77*L180MM           15° 24° 38°
104www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-ATK-10W
SL-ATK-20W
SL-ATK-30W
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power Size Beam angle
KLM-TLW-20/25W 20/25W 15° 24° 38°
KLM-TLW-30/35W 30/35W 15° 24° 38°
105www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
SL-TLW-30/35W

Item No. Item No. Power Pic
KLM-RL1-A-12 KLM-GD-12 15+5W
KLM-RL1-A-18 KLM-GD-18 20+8W
KLM-RL1-A-24 KLM-GD-24 30+15W
Linear + ZOOMABLE Track
112www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT
Linear + ZOOMABLE Track
SL-RL1-A-12 SL-GD-12
SL-RL1-A-18 SL-GD-18
SL-RL1-A-24 SL-GD-24
Linear Round Series
Item No. Item No. Power Pic
KLM-RL1-A-12 KLM-TD-12 15+7W
KLM-RL1-A-20 KLM-TD-18 20+10W
KLM-RL1-A-30 KLM-TD-24 30+18W
Linear + SMD Downlight
113www.siamled.co.th
Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LED DOWNLIGHT